Drawing

“D H E N D I Batch # Appliance part#
HK015419 until 220306
Hendi B.V. HK147623
Steenoven 21 Description
3911 TX Rhenen .
The Netherlands Pizzaoven
Date 13-01-2025 [Revision # [1.1

Revision [Updated timer and knob.

Page 1 van 2




Bill of materials (BOM)

“D H E N D I Batch # Appliance part#
HK015419 until 220306
Hendi B.V. HK147623
Steenoven 21 Description
3911 TX Rhenen .
The Netherlands Pizzaoven
Date 13-01-2025 [Revision # [1.1
Revision |Updated timer and knob.
Item Description Part# | Quantity Remark Picture
1 Upper Housing n/a 1
2 Screw M4X8 n/a 6
3 Serrated Lock Washer n/a 4
4 Screw M4X16 n/a 4
5 Foot 907801 4
6 Washer n/a 4
7 Spring Washer n/a 4
8 Nut n/a 4
9 Screw M5X10 n/a 4
10 Support Bracket Heating Element n/a 1
11 Heating Element (Top) 904145 1
12 Heating Element (Bottom) 904152 1
13 Front Housing Panel n/a 1
14 Grid 904121 1
15 Bolt M8X16 nss 1 Available as 904121
16 Panel for Grid nss 1 Available as 904121
17 Handle for Grid nss 1 Available as 904121
18 Crumb Tray 941430 1
19 Timer Knob 948330 1
20 Screw M4X6 n/a 2
21 Timer 948279 1
22 Bottom Plate n/a 1
23 Screw M4X25 n/a 1
24 Thermostat 904169 1 +300°
25 Terminal n/a 1
26 Screw M5X20 n/a 4
27 Nut n/a 4
28 Washer n/a 4
29 Spring Washer n/a 4
30 Power Cord n/a 1 HO5RN-F 1.0mm?2
31 Power Cord Retention n/a 1
32 Screw M4X40 n/a 2
33 Back Housing Panel n/a 1
34 Screw M3 n/a 2
35 Hi-Limiter 904176 1
36 Chamber Assembly n/a 1
37 Washer n/a 2
38 Spring Washer n/a 2
39 Nut n/a 2
40 Knob for Crumb Tray nss 1 Available as 941430
41 Screw M4X12 nss 1 Available as 941430
42 Spring Washer nss 1 Available as 941430
n/a -> not available nss -> not sold separately

Page 2 van 2




